
Pos # Driver Nat Team Nat Chassis Laps Best Lap In Lap
Best
Sec 1

Best
Sec 2

Best
Sec 3

PenaltyPos # Diff

1 LEWIS Victory Lane1 130 BOODTS B
E

L

F
R

A

KR 9 56.490 9 18.520 18.528 19.442

2 EDOUARD KC Francorchamps2 105 GODFROID B
E

L

B
E

L

Exprit 10 56.644 0.154 10 18.394 18.523 19.575

3
BRUNO VictoryLane Karting3 163 PRIAM B

E
L

F
R

A

KR 10 56.695 0.205 10 18.526 18.586 19.579

4
THIJS Fusion Benelux4 140 VAN HUIS N

E
D

N
E

D

KR 10 56.701 0.211 10 18.506 18.529 19.602

5
LUIS RSD karting5 104 BIELANDE B

E
L

B
E

L

Kosmic 10 56.714 0.224 10 18.479 18.609 19.475

6
NOAH Eurokarting6 166 GRIGNET B

E
L

B
E

L

KR 10 56.745 0.255 10 18.515 18.555 19.587

7 LUDWIG MP Kartracing Team7 110 GRANQUIST S
W

E

N
E

D

Henza 10 56.796 0.306 10 18.541 18.660 19.595

8 LIONEL Redeker Kartteam8 119 MUNGUIA N
E

D

N
E

D

Tony Kart 10 56.861 0.371 10 18.583 18.601 19.644

9 TéO DREAM RACING9 187 POLICAND F
R

A

F
R

A

EOS 10 56.945 0.455 10 18.649 18.577 19.674

10
ANTOINE RSD Karting10 103 BOUTS B

E
L

B
E

L
Kosmic 10 57.048 0.558 9 18.694 18.626 19.591

11
MATISSE RSD Karting11 182 MOUCHE LU

X

B
E

L

Kosmic 10 57.088 0.598 9 18.777 18.709 19.602

12
KIANA-JOLIE Koene Racing12 141 OP T HOF N

E
D

N
E

D

Tony 8 57.108 0.618 8 18.640 18.745 19.723

13 JULES PJM13 177 DECOEN B
E

L

B
E

L

Kosmic 10 57.208 0.718 9 18.701 18.775 19.732

14 YANIS Eurokarting14 144 VANDENBOSCH B
E

L

B
E

L

KR 10 57.214 0.724 9 18.612 18.668 19.643

15 CESC VictoryLane Karting15 121 PIETERSE N
E

D

F
R

A

KR 10 57.308 0.818 10 18.755 18.732 19.821

16
LINUS MP Kartracing Team16 195 THISTED D

E
N

D
E

N

Henza 10 57.325 0.835 10 18.755 18.763 19.807

17
BRUCE CRG Belgium17 150 RAMBOER B

E
L

B
E

L

CRG 9 57.329 0.839 9 18.671 18.720 19.933

18
DJAMAIRO UN118 145 HOFT N

E
D

N
E

D

Kali 10 57.428 0.938 9 18.633 18.741 19.912

19
NEAL MP Kartracing Team19 120 VAN DER ENDE N

E
D

N
E

D

Henza 10 57.428 0.938 10 18.916 18.758 19.661

20 JORIS Team Koene20 156 VERKERK N
E

D

N
E

D

Tony Kart 10 57.499 1.009 10 18.819 18.818 19.862

21 MANOAH PJM21 134 LAURENT B
E

L

B
E

L

Exprit 10 57.606 1.116 10 18.787 18.799 19.930

22 JOSHUA CS Competition22 155 LAURYSSEN B
E

L

B
E

L

Tony 10 57.666 1.176 10 18.959 18.908 19.799

23
RONAN KCR Racing Team23 124 KAMPHUIS N

E
D

N
E

D

Croc 10 57.682 1.192 9 18.646 18.636 19.664

24
LENN KSL Racing24 149 GOECKMANN G

E
R

G
E

R

Alonso 10 57.847 1.357 10 18.841 18.987 19.940

25
DORIAN Eurokarting25 117 GRANDJEAN B

E
L

B
E

L

KR 10 58.016 1.526 6 18.920 18.833 19.857

26 ISAAC Automax racing26 169 ZAIRI F
R

A

F
R

A

CRG 9 58.545 2.055 9 19.119 19.231 20.195

27 LOUIS TD Official Racing Team27 178 STROUWEN B
E

L

B
E

L

TD Kart 10 59.504 3.014 10 19.627 19.477 20.383
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These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters!

Best Lap by: 130 - LEWIS BOODTS - 56.490 / Possible Best Lap Time: 56.359

Meik Wagner Dave Ritzen
Timekeeper Race Director

Track: Mariembourg - 1.388 km

Session Started: 10:14:49

IAME X30 Junior - Free Practice 1
Karting Champions League Winter Series


